Freedom of Information Request

Freedom of Information Lead:	
Deadline for response:	14/05/2021

Media enquiry: No

It is the responsibility of FOI Leads to ensure information disclosed has Director approval/sign off **BEFORE** submission. In submitting any response, we will assume that this is the case and sign off has been completed between FOI Lead and Director.

Yes

Media FOI requests

It is the responsibility of FOI Leads to ensure the information provided for disclosure has approval/sign off by the Communications and Engagement Directorate, **BEFORE** submission for a final disclosure.

Yes

Information requested:

Please disclose the information listed in the below table rows for The Occupational Health Services and please return via email within 20 days as per the Freedom of Information Act 2000.

Question's	Answers
Do you currently outsource your Occupational	No
Health Services?	
If so, Who do you currently use for your	N/A
Occupational Health Services?	
When is your current contract up with your current	N/A
Occupational Health Provider?	
What was your spend for 2020 on Occupational	N/A
Health Services?	
Are you currently running on the new CCS	N/A
Occupational Health Framework?	

Prepared by:

Approval: TBC